Speedpost

ANNEX A
RESTRICTED ZONES
RESTRICTED AREA STREET NAME STREET NO./BLK 6-D POSTCODE BUILDING
Airport AIRLINE ROAD 4 819825 =
6 819826 =
7 819834 CARGO AGENTS BUILDING E
9 819827 CARGO AGENTS BUILDING D
15 819828 =
20 819833 =
21 819835 =
25 819829 AIRLINE HOUSE
30 819830 =
31 819831 =
39 819838 =
41 819836 =
43 819837 =
502 819832 =
Airport AIRPORT BOULEVARD B 819644 =
10 819665 CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 4
20 819659 SATS INFLIGHT CATERING CENTRE 1
21 819660 AIRPORT POLICE STATION
30 819662 =
35 819645 =
45 819646 =
50 819658 =
515 819647 INFLIGHT CATERING CENTRE
60 819643 CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 2
65 819663 CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 3
70 819661 CHANGI AIRPORT MRT STATION
75 819664 =
78 819666 =
80 819642 CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 1
95 819648 =
115 819649 -
142 819650 =
1426 819651 =
2105 819652 -
2144 819653 =
3142 819654 =
3553 819655 =
4106 819656 =
4119 819657
Note:
 For the avoidance of doubt, deliveries to restricted areas may be subject to additional delays due to reasons such as security checks.
» Speedpost only accepts shipments to valid street addresses and does not deliver to P.O. Boxes. May 2018

» Speedpost shall not be responsible for all such delays in deliveries to the abovementioned restricted areas. Page 1 0f 7



Speedpost

ANNEX A
RESTRICTED ZONES
RESTRICTED AREA STREET NAME STREET NO./BLK 6-D POSTCODE BUILDING
Airport AIRPORT CARGO ROAD A 819453 CARGO AGENTS BUILDING A
15 819456 AIRPORT CARGO COMPLEX
45 819478 -
a7 819482 =
55 819479 =
65 819457 -
75 819458 DHL EXPRESS SOUTH EAST ASIA HUB
77 819481 S
81 819459 =
85 819460 =
95 819461 =
105 819462 =
107 819463 =
109 819464 =
111 819465 =
113 819477 =
115 819466 CARGO AGENTS BUILDING C
117 819467 =
119 819454 CHANGI CARGO AGENTS MEGAPLEX 1
121 819480 S
146 819468 =
205 819469 -
210 819470 S
1608 819471 =
4508 819472 =
4604 819473 -
Airport NORTH PERIMETER ROAD 1 819116 =
20 819117 =
21 819118 =
Airport T2 VIP DRIVE 1 818937 =
Mindef premises GOMBAK DRIVE 7 669639 -
28 669642 GOMBAK BASE
204 669640 =
206 669641 =
208 669643 HILLVIEW CAMP
212 669638 HILLVIEW CAMP
301 669644 GOMBAK BASE
303 669645 GOMBAK BASE
304 669649 =
308 669646 BUKIT PANJANG CAMP
320 669647 GOMBAK BASE
321 669648 -
Note:
» For the avoidance of doubt, deliveries to restricted areas may be subject to additional delays due to reasons such as security checks.
» Speedpost only accepts shipments to valid street addresses and does not deliver to P.O. Boxes. May 2018

» Speedpost shall not be responsible for all such delays in deliveries to the abovementioned restricted areas. Page 2 of 7



Speedpost

ANNEX A
RESTRICTED ZONES
RESTRICTED AREA STREET NAME STREET NO./BLK 6-D POSTCODE BUILDING
Mindef premises GOMBAK RISE 54 667988 BUKIT GOMBAK CAMP
PSA Terminal DEPTFORD ROAD 759657 PORT OF SINGAPORE AUTHORITY
HARBOUR DRIVE 33 117606 PASIR PANJANG TERMINAL BUILDING
WEST COAST HIGHWAY 15 117861 PASIR PANJANG WHARVES BUILDING
Jurong Island ANGSANA DRIVE 1 627586 -
2A 627585 =
Jurong Island ANGSANA ROAD 50 627500 -
Jurong Island AYER CHAWAN PLACE 1 627871 -
3 627870 =
627869 S
Jurong Island AYER MERBAU ROAD 10 627719 =
11 627526 -
19A 627715 S
21 627858 PTC CHEMICAL LOGISTIC COMPLEX
23 627825 =
31 627717 =
33 627528 -
39 627718 =
100 628277 S
101 628278 -
150 628288 =
200 628279 -
201 628280 -
250 628281 -
300 628282 S
350 628283 -
400 628284 -
401 628285 S
402 627527 -
500 628286 =
501 628287 S
600 628289 -
650 627716 =
660 627529 :
700 627525 -
701 627853 -
Note:
 For the avoidance of doubt, deliveries to restricted areas may be subject to additional delays due to reasons such as security checks.
» Speedpost only accepts shipments to valid street addresses and does not deliver to P.O. Boxes. May 2018

» Speedpost shall not be responsible for all such delays in deliveries to the abovementioned restricted areas. Page 3 of 7



ANNEX A

RESTRICTED ZONES

RESTRICTED AREA STREET NAME STREET NO./BLK

Jurong Island BANYAN AVENUE 6
18
20
26A
51
101
120

Jurong Island BANYAN DRIVE 4
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
100

120A
121

Jurong Island BANYAN PLACE 1

Jurong Island BANYAN ROAD 2
15
30
32
34

Jurong Island BANYAN VIEW 1

Note:

6-D POSTCODE

627721
627720
627799
627724
627812
627722
627723

627827
627755
627756
627757
627758
627759
627760
627761
627762
627763
627764
627765
627766
627767
627768
627769
627770
627771
627772
627773
627571
627572
627570

627841
627700

627644
627642
627640
627641
627643

627521

Speedpost

BUILDING

JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB
JURONG ISLAND MAINTENANCE HUB

 For the avoidance of doubt, deliveries to restricted areas may be subject to additional delays due to reasons such as security checks.
» Speedpost only accepts shipments to valid street addresses and does not deliver to P.O. Boxes.

» Speedpost shall not be responsible for all such delays in deliveries to the abovementioned restricted areas.
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Speedpost

ANNEX A
RESTRICTED ZONES
RESTRICTED AREA STREET NAME STREET NO./BLK 6-D POSTCODE BUILDING
Jurong Island JURONG ISLAND HIGHWAY 3 627628
21 627803
31A 627823
40 627830
47 627626
50 627877
51 627865
61 627860
70 627880
71 627625
76 627861
77 627627
81 627837
100 627867
201 627805
Jurong Island MERANTI CRESCENT 11 627806
31 627630
61 627807
Jurong Island MERANTI LANE 47 627711 =
51 627712 =
65 627710 =
57 627713 =
71 627714 =
Jurong Island MERANTI VIEW 6 627600
Jurong Island MERLIMAU PLACE 1 627862
10 627839
21 627840
Jurong Island MERLIMAU ROAD 1 628260
2 627475
40 627816
Jurong Island PESEK ROAD 1 627833
2 627591
& 627590
51A 627819
Jurong Island PULAU PESEK 1 628243 =
Jurong Island PULAU SAKRA 15 628227 =
Note:
 For the avoidance of doubt, deliveries to restricted areas may be subject to additional delays due to reasons such as security checks.
» Speedpost only accepts shipments to valid street addresses and does not deliver to P.O. Boxes. May 2018

» Speedpost shall not be responsible for all such delays in deliveries to the abovementioned restricted areas. Page 5 of 7



Speedpost

ANNEX A
RESTRICTED ZONES
RESTRICTED AREA STREET NAME STREET NO./BLK 6-D POSTCODE BUILDING
Jurong Island SAKRA AVENUE 1A 627821
1B 627749
1C 627748
1 628225
3 628226
10 627887
21 627883
30 627490
31 627801
41 627875
50 627891
51 627894
61 627859
71 627876
81 627802
91 627882
95 627868
97 627838
101 627888
111 627881
Jurong Island SAKRA PLACE 168 627811 =
Jurong Island SAKRA ROAD 3 627878 OASIS @ SAKRA
10 627645
12 627892
17 627886
18 627872
19A 627855
20 627889
21 627890
50 627646
52 627647
60 627835
70 627829
80 627863
Jurong Island SAKRA VIEW 30 627745 -
Note:
 For the avoidance of doubt, deliveries to restricted areas may be subject to additional delays due to reasons such as security checks.
» Speedpost only accepts shipments to valid street addresses and does not deliver to P.O. Boxes. May 2018

» Speedpost shall not be responsible for all such delays in deliveries to the abovementioned restricted areas. Page 6 of 7



Speedpost

ANNEX A
RESTRICTED ZONES
RESTRICTED AREA STREET NAME STREET NO./BLK 6-D POSTCODE BUILDING
Jurong Island SERAYA AVENUE 1 628208
2 627731
3 628209 PULAU SERAYA POWER STATION
10 627730
11A 627822
11 627834
24 627818
30 627884
40 627873
51 627832
61 627879
Jurong Island SERAYA PLACE 1 627740 =
2 627857 =
10 627843 =
Jurong Island SERAYA RISE 2 627495
Jurong Island TEMBUSU AVENUE 20 627536 -
21 627537 =
29 627535 =
30 627808 =
Jurong Island TEMBUSU CRESCENT 4A 627820 -
10 627831 =
18 627612 =
20 627610 =
22 627611 -
31 627614 S
Jurong Island TEMBUSU DRIVE 2 627621
10 627620
Jurong Island TEMBUSU ROAD 1 627595
19 627597
21 627815
23 627596
Note:
 For the avoidance of doubt, deliveries to restricted areas may be subject to additional delays due to reasons such as security checks.
» Speedpost only accepts shipments to valid street addresses and does not deliver to P.O. Boxes. May 2018

» Speedpost shall not be responsible for all such delays in deliveries to the abovementioned restricted areas. Page 7 of 7



